
Time table for UG Electrical Working Professional 2025-26 

 Semester-3 

 

Lectures will be conducted in AL102. First floor Electrical Engineering Department. 

Time Saturday 
(offline) 

10 am to 11 am Maths 

11 am to 12 pm Maths 

12 pm to 1 pm EDC 

1 pm to 2 pm Lunch 

2 pm to 3 pm EDC Lab 

3 pm to 4 pm EDC Lab 

 

Course/Lab Faculty 

Introduction to Power System (IPS) Krishna Kanakgiri               kvkanakgiri@ee.vjti.ac.in    

Electrical Networks Analysis (ENA) Dr. Ayush Saxena               asaxena@ee.vjti.ac.in           

Electronic Devices and Circuits (EDC) Dr. Dheeraj Dhaked           dkdhaked@ee.vjti.ac.in  

Sensors and Measurements (S & M) Dr. Gyanesh Singh              gsingh@ee.vjti.ac.in  

Maths for Electrical Engineering-1 (Maths) Vijay Chandugade              vschandugade@hs.vjti.ac.in  

Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab (EDC) Dr. Dheeraj Dhakked         dkdhaked@ee.vjti.ac.in  

Electrical Circuits Lab (EC) Dr. Ayush Saxena               asaxena@ee.vjti.ac.in  

Object Oriented Programming Lab (OOP) Dr. Sandeep Udmale         ssudmale@it.vjti.ac.in  

 

Time Monday 
(online) 

Tuesday 
(offline) 

Wednesday 
(online) 

Thursday 
(offline) 

Friday 
(online) 

5 to 6 S & M OOP Lab S & M Maths ENA 

6 to 7 EDC OOP Lab ENA EC Lab ENA (Tutorial) 

7 to 8 IPS S & M IPS  EC Lab EDC 

8 to 9 ENA  IPS (Tutorial)  IPS  
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